VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE FOR FREIE STECKPLÄTZE
Nur für MVP12 MOSA-Verteiler
Art.No.: 58468
Weight: 0.001
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: M12 MALE PLASTIC CAP WITH SEALING
Screw plug M12×1 mm
Quantity: 10 pcs.
Plastic, hex
Gasket
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58468
GTIN 4048879062480
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 23111190
ECLASS-7.0 23111190
ECLASS-7.1 23111190
ECLASS-8.0 23111190
ECLASS-8.1 23111190
ECLASS-9.0 23111102
ECLASS-9.1 23111190
ECLASS-10.0.1 23111190
ECLASS-10.1 23111190
ECLASS-11.0 23111190
ECLASS-11.1 23111102
ECLASS-12.0 23111102
ECLASS-13.0 23111102
ECLASS-14.0 23111102
ETIM-5.0 EC000032
ETIM-6.0 EC000032
ETIM-7.0 EC000032
ETIM-8.0 EC000032